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a Paul N'ogrudi - Altman Layne Riggs
2015 Fairgrounds Speedway Nashville 2015 Florence Motor Speedway Champion 2015 Orange County
Rookie of the Year / Limited Champion Rookie of the Year / Limited Champion

—
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] Le Tissot - Landon Florian Micel 0'

2015 Southeast Super Truck 2015 Langley Pro-Six Champion 2015 Southern National Motorsports Park
Series Champion Charger Division Champion

Wesley Thm;mson In Memory of Rodney Cook Kres Vupr!(e
2014 & 2015 Franklin County Speedway Champion 19 Feature Wins in 2015

Clay Jones Philip Morris Scott Lancaster

2015 Carteret County Speedway 3 Time Martinsville 300 Winner 2014 Motor Mile Limited Champion
Inaugural Winner 4 Time NASCAR Whelen All-American Champion

=

Tommy I:emons Anthony Anders Josh Berry
2014 Southern National Motorsports 2014 Greenville-Pickens Champion Multiple Wins in 2015
Park Champion NASCAR Whelen All-American National Champion 2014 Hickory Motor Speedway Champion



Welcome to our latest AR Bodies LMSC Catalog. I wanted to take a few moments to Thank You
for considering our products and welcome you to the AR Bodies Family. Our goal above all else is
to bring Honor and Glory to God through this business and in our personal lives, as well as helping
you and your team succeed both on and off the track.

Throughout the years the LORD has blessed us with the knowledge and ability to design and
create innovative products that are some of the best available for Short Track Race Car Bodies at an
economical price. Our products have been considered cutting edge by the industry insiders for over
three decades.

At AR Bodies we manufacture a full line of race car bodies and components that are track
tested and proven with you, the racer, in mind. We are dedicated to providing quality products and
service. Short track racing is an ever changing industry that requires we be diligant in our pursuit
to provide the latest performance enhancing bodies and accessories to our customers at a reasonable
price.

As many of you know our business was in large part destroyed by a devastating fire in July 2011
We are extremely GRATEFUL for all the prayers and help we recieved during the past years.
As tragic as this seemed at first glance, it has turned into one of the greatest blessings GOD has ever
provided for us. It has allowed us to restructure our business in a way that when completed will
make us stronger and more efficient than before. This restructuring will benefit not only AR Bodies
and it’s employees but most importantly all of our customers. Thank You so very much to all of
our customers that have shown great patience with us through this rebuilding process. We are also

very thankful for the dedication of the greatest employees and friends that anyone could ever be
blessed with.

As always we love to promote our customers achievements! If you would like to possibly be
featured in an upcoming catalog, advertisement or website please feel free to contact us with your
information and photos.

In closing, I would like to say THANKS to everyone who has contributed to the success of
this business for over 30 years and to all those that are playing a part in it’s future.

When considering your next body purchase, call AR Bodies... There is a Difference!
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Matt Piercy
2015 Hickory Motor Speedway Champion

LMSC Chevy SS Individual Body Components
Change xtolL (Ieﬂ) orxtoR (rrght)

- = = < . = — o ‘ o - e
P e . Re-skin
Body Panels Avallable in7 00lors, Add color code to end of part number
Color Codes: , B=Black, R=Red, : P a c k a g e

0=0range, CB=Chevron Blue,

e N R e —
Desription ss Colors  Black *Racer '/ || L'/ AV 7 \_‘ |J
Fender/composite 12100Fx 159.50 14250 119.50 E— '
Fender/plastic 12200x 145.75 125.75 12575  Qur 12pc Re-skin Package includes all of
DoorfAlum. 12210x 93.00°" 89.50° 8650 the Jower body panels that are subject to
Universal 1/4 panel/composite 12120x 218.50 189.50 162.50 p
Roof/composite wipost 12250 260.5077259,50 189,50 10rmal damage from Short Track Racing.
Roof/composite Lightweight 12250LW 42550 41550 36450 Kit Includes: Durable Plastic Nose,
Deck Lid/Alum. 12270 61.50 58.50 5550 Fenders & Rear Bumper Cover, Premium
Rockers Alum. 12240x 4100 3950 3400 Composite Quarter Panels, Aluminum
Hood/composite Lightweight 12260LW 489.50 479.50 381.50
Ft. Wind. Base/composite 12281 NA  106.00 NA Our Re-skin package saves you $$$
Rear Deck Filler/composite 12275 129.50 119.50 109.50
Nose/plastic (per side) 10005x 8150 7150 7150 PN 12208S-xx
Taillplastic (per side) 12215x 8150 7150 7150 White $ 894.00
Front Bumper Bar 10055 34.00
Rear Bumper Bar 10065 34.00 Black $ 984.00
Hood Pin Bar wo/Tabs 10057 2150  Color$ 1230.00
Hood Pin Bar w/Tabs 10058 29.50
Tail Pin Bar w/Tabs 10067 24.50
Extruded Deck Lid Holdown 10276 21.50 16.00
Molded Windshield Oversize 70000 285.00
Molded Rear Window Oversize 71000 149.50
Molded preffit pre/blacked Front 70300 349.00
Molded pre/fit pre/blacked Rear 71300 196.00
Molded preffit/blacked Universal 1/4 72011x 41.50
Upper Grill Screen 10090 48.50
Lower Grill Screen 10091 48.50
Headlights 102405 26.00
Taillights 102415 26.00
Nose ID Graphics Kit 102421 30.95
Master Graphics Kit 102420 56.95

* White Body Panels




LMSC BodylPackages

LMSC A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels)

White Composite Flange Fit Roof with A-post, Hood, Windshield Base and Q&

starter dash, Premium Composite Quarter Panels and Deck Filler with Window G
Base and interior package fray. Durable White Aluminum Doors, Deck Lid and

Premium Aluminum Rocker Panels, Durable Plastic Fenders, Front and Rear

Bumper Covers, Plus an ARbodies exclusive.... Get it all in your choice of

White, Black or 5 additional colors. Another ARbodies Smart Choice!

Part# 12208A-xx White $ 1557.00
Black $1771.00

Color  $1900.00 m
*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added Q’
1

weight is up to 48” in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

=

LMSC C-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked
Molded Mar Resistant Front Windshield, CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked

Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows. Premium 4pc Lexan Spoiler Kit,
that includes 2pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Mount & 2pc Lexan Spoiler GE

CU

Blade.

Part# 12208C-xx White $ 2255.00
Black $2457.00
‘ Color $ 2585.00

7 | 0
Ce =] — o= .

LMSC M-Package: (This package includes both A & C packages plus most of the commonly used accessories
you will need to install your new LMSC body) CNC cut Grill Screen, Preformed Front & Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck Pin
bars with tabs, Lightweight Extruded Deck lid hold down, Durable Plastic Slotted Valance in your choice of 7 colors, plus our
complete valance installation kit. Headlights, Taillights and ID Graphics Kit with upper grill decal, Slotted Lightweight Aluminum
Front & Rear Window Braces, 9 complete Hood Pin assemblies, 4 Premium Billet Adjustable Spoiler Braces, left and right Door
Vent Windows and our popular Lower Nose Supports that help to maximize the counts of downforce on your frontend.

At ARbodies we are all about Aerodynamics & these nose supports are the strongest and best in the industry!

Part# 12208M-xx White $ 2878.00 Black $3102.00 Color $3232.00

(= ”)

First X in part number represents body panel color, Second X in part represents nose/tail color
Example: 12208CYCB = Impala C-package with yellow body panels and chevron blue nose and tail
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, 0=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue




" LMSE FUSION]Body)Panels| & Pants
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Desription Fusion Colors  Black *Racer a: i_ﬁ@ &mﬂm&

Fender/composite 12100Fx 159.50 14250 119.50

Fender/plastic 12200x 14575 125.75 12575 Qur 12pc Re-skin Package includes all of
Ot e sommremonte | TZ10N Bie50 1s0s lezso (1@ lower body panels that are subject to
Rocflecmposhswipoet 12250 260,50 25050 1ges0 10rmal damage from Short Track Racing.
Rooficomposite Lightweight 12250LW 42550 41550 36450 Kit Includes: Durable Plastic Nose,

Deck Lid/Alum. 12270 6150 5850 5550 Fenders & Rear Bumper Cover, Premium
Rockers Alum. 12240x 41.00 3950 3400 Composite Quarter Panels, Aluminum
Hood/composite 12260 299.50 279.50 179.50 Doors and Rocker Panels.

Hood/composite Lightweight 12260LW 489.50 479.50 381.50

Ft. Wind. Base/composite 12281 NA  106.00 NA Our Re-skin package saves you $$$%

Rear Deck Filler/composite 12275 129.50 119.50 109.50

NoseJplastic (per side) 20005x 8150 7150 7150 PN 22208S-xx

Tail/plastic (per side) 12215x 81.50 71.50 71.50 White $ 849.00

Front Bumper Bar 10055 34.00

Rear Bumper Bar 10065 34.00 Black $ 984.00

Klood Pin Bar waffabs 10057 2150 Color $1230.00

Hood Pin Bar w/Tabs 10058 29.50

Tail Pin Bar w/Tabs 10067 24.50

Extruded Deck Lid Holdown 10276 21.50 16.00

Molded Windshield Oversize 70000 285.00

Molded Rear Window Oversize 71000 149.50

Molded preffit pre/blacked Front ~ 70300 349.00
Molded preffit pre/blacked Rear 71300 196.00
Molded pre/fit/blacked Universal 1/4 72011x 41.50
Upper Grill Screen 20190 48.50
Lower Grill Screen 10091 48.50
Headlights 201405 26.00
Taillights 201415 26.00
Nose ID Graphics Kit 201421 30.95
Master Graphics Kit 201420 56.95

* White Body Panels



LMSCIFUSIONIBOdY,

Packages

LMSC A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels)

White Composite Flange Fit Roof with A-post, Hood, Windshield Base and

starter dash, Premium Composite Quarter Panels and Deck Filler with Window k \ U
Base and interior package tray. Durable White Aluminum Doors, Deck Lid and

Premium Aluminum Rocker Panels, Durable Plastic Fenders, Front and Rear

Bumper Covers, Plus an ARbodies exclusive.... Get it all in your choice of

White, Black or 5 additional colors. Another ARbodies Smart Choice!

Part# 22208A-xx White $ 1557.00
Black $1771.00

Color  $1900.00 m [\
*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added &
E——

weight is up to 48” in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

LMSC C-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked
Molded Mar Resistant Front Windshield, CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked

Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows. Premium 4pc Lexan Spoiler Kit,

that includes 2pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Mount & 2pc Lexan Spoiler

Blade.

Part# 22208C-xx White $ 2255.00
Black $2457.00

=g

| Color $ 2585.00

&
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LMSC M-Package: (This package includes both A & C packages plus most of the commonly used accessories
you will need to install your new LMSC body) CNC cut Grill Screen, Preformed Front & Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck Pin
bars with tabs, Lightweight Extruded Deck lid hold down, Durable Plastic Slotted Valance in your choice of 7 colors, plus our
complete valance installation kit. Headlights, Taillights and ID Graphics Kit with upper grill decal, Slotted Lightweight Aluminum
Front & Rear Window Braces, 9 complete Hood Pin assemblies, 4 Premium Billet Adjustable Spoiler Braces, left and right Door
Vent Windows and our popular Lower Nose Supports that help to maximize the counts of downforce on your frontend.

At ARbodies we are all about Aerodynamics & these nose supports are the strongest and best in the industry!

Part# 22208M-xx White $ 2878.00 Black $3102.00 Color $3232.00

A (._. ._j

First X in part number represents body panel color, Second X in part represents nose/tail color
Example: 22208C-YCB = Fusion C-package with yellow body panels and chevron blue nose and tail
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, O=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue
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LMSC Charger Individual Body Components
Change x to L (left) or x to R (right)

Body Panels Available in 7 Colors, Add color code to end of part number
Color Codes:
:, CB=Chevron Blue,

Desription
Fender/composite
Fender/plastic

Door/Alum.

Universal 1/4 panel/composite
Roof/composite w/post
Roof/composite Lightweight
Deck Lid/Alum.

Rockers Alum.
Hood/composite
Hood/composite Lightweight
Ft. Wind. Base/composite
Rear Deck Filler/composite
Nose/plastic (per side)
Tail/plastic (per side)

Front Bumper Bar

Rear Bumper Bar

Hood Pin Bar wo/Tabs

Hood Pin Bar w/Tabs

Tail Pin Bar wiTabs

Extruded Deck Lid Holdown
Molded Windshield Oversize
Molded Rear Window Oversize
Molded pre/fit pre/blacked Front
Molded pref/fit pre/blacked Rear

Charger
12100Fx
12200x
12210x
12120x
12250
12250LW
12270
12240x
12260
12260LW
12281
12275
30105x
12215x
10055
10065
10057
10058
10067
10276
70000
71000
70300
71300

Molded preffit/blacked Universal 1/4 72011x

Upper Grill Screen

Lower Grill Screen
Headlights

Taillights

Nose ID Graphics Kit

Master Graphics Kit
* White Body Panels

NA
10091
301405
301415
301421
301420

, B=Black, R=Red,

Colors
159.50
145.75
93.00
218.50
269.50
425.50
61.50
41.00
299.50
489.50
NA
129.50
81.50
81.50

Black
142.50
125.75

89.50
189.50
259.50
415.50

58.50

39.50
279.50
479.50
106.00
119.50

71.50

71.50

21.50

*Racer
119.50
125.75

86.50
162.50
189.50
364.50

55.50

34.00
179.50
381.50

109.50
71.50
71.50
34.00
34.00
21.50
29.50
24.50
16.00

285.00

149.50

349.00

196.00
41.50
48.50
48.50
26.00
26.00
30.95
56.95

@@:@mﬁm

Our 12pc Re-skin Package includes all of
the lower body panels that are subject to
normal damage from Short Track Racing.
Kit Includes: Durable Plastic Nose,
Fenders & Rear Bumper Cover, Premium
Composite Quarter Panels, Aluminum
Doors and Rocker Panels.

Our Re-skin package saves you $$%

PN 32208S-xx
White $ 894.00
Black$ 984.00
Color $ 1230.00




LMSC CHARGER|Body Pachages

LMSC A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels)

White Composite Flange Fit Roof with A-post, Hood, Windshield Base and

starter dash, Premium Composite Quarter Panels and Deck Filler with Window k \ U
Base and interior package tray. Durable White Aluminum Doors, Deck Lid and

Premium Aluminum Rocker Panels, Durable Plastic Fenders, Front and Rear

Bumper Covers, Plus an ARbodies exclusive.... Get it all in your choice of

White, Black or 5 additional colors. Another ARbodies Smart Choice!

Part# 32208A-xx White $ 1557.00
Black $1771.00

Color  $1900.00 m [\
*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added &
E——

weight is up to 48” in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

LMSC C-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked
Molded Mar Resistant Front Windshield, CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked G

Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows. Premium 4pc Lexan Spoiler Kit,

that includes 2pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Mount & 2pc Lexan Spoiler

Blade.

Part# 32208C-xx White $ 2255.00
Black $2457.00

l Color $ 2585.00

7| I
= == = 05—

LMSC M-Package: (This package includes both A & C packages plus most of the commonly used accessories
you will need to install your new LMSC body) CNC cut Grill Screen, Preformed Front & Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck Pin
bars with tabs, Lightweight Extruded Deck lid hold down, Durable Plastic Slotted Valance in your choice of 7 colors, plus our
complete valance installation kit. Headlights, Taillights and ID Graphics Kit with upper grill decal, Slotted Lightweight Aluminum
Front & Rear Window Braces, 9 complete Hood Pin assemblies, 4 Premium Billet Adjustable Spoiler Braces, left and right Door
Vent Windows and our popular Lower Nose Supports that help to maximize the counts of downforce on your frontend.

At ARbodies we are all about Aerodynamics & these nose supports are the strongest and best in the industry!

Part# 32208M-xx White $ 2878.00 Black $3102.00 Color $3232.00

S
@@ BB
=)=)
22
==

A

First X in part number represems body panel color, Second X in part represents nose/tail color
Example: 32208C-YCB = Charger C-package with yellow body panels and chevron blue nose and tail
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, 0=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue
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Timothy, Peters
2015] Martinsville!Pole]Winner,
LMSC Camry Individual Body Components

Change x to L (left) or x to R (right) m mm

Body Panels Available in 7 Colors, Add color code to end of part number

Color Codes: . |, B=Black, R=Red, |-, [FEXELEYE

O=0range, CB=Chevron Blue,

o \". / "“\\_7 .
Desription Camry Colors  Black *Racer * f L"/ hY/ N \‘I‘T‘/ \L‘r U b
Fender/composite 12100Fx 159.50 14250 119.50 [ —
Fender/plastic 12;00)’( 1;5.75 125.75 125.75 Qur 12pC Re-skin Package includes all of
Door/Alum. 12210x 3.00 89.50 86.50 i
Universal 1/4 panel/composite 12120x 218.50 189.50 162.50 the lower bOdy paneis that are SUbjeCt- to
e 12250 26950 25950 fgas0 10rmal damage from Short Track Racing.
Rooficomposite Lightweight 12250LW 42550 41550 36450 Kit Includes: Durable Plastic Nose,
Deck Lid/Alum. 12270 6150 5850 5550 Fenders & Rear Bumper Cover, Premium
Rockers Alum. 12240x 41.00 3050 3400 Composite Quarter Panels, Aluminum
Hood/composite Lightweight 12260LW 489.50 479.50 381.50
Ft. Wind. Base/composite 12281 NA 106.00 NA Our Re-skin package saves you $$$
Rear Deck Filler/composite 12275 129.50 119.50 109.50
Nose/plastic (per side) 36005x 81.50 7150  71.50 PN 37008S-xx
Taillplastic (per side) 12215x 81.50 71.50 71.50 White $ 894.00
Front Bumper Bar 10055 34.00
Rear Bumper Bar 10065 34.00 Black $ 984.00
Hood Pin Bar wo/Tabs 10057 2150 Color $1230.00 Gl
Hood Pin Bar w/Tabs 10058 29.50 p—
Tail Pin Bar wiTabs 10067 24.50
Extruded Deck Lid Holdown 10276 21.50 16.00
Molded Windshield Oversize 70000 285.00
Molded Rear Window Oversize 71000 149.50
Molded preffit pre/blacked Front 70300 349.00
Molded preffit pre/blacked Rear 71300 196.00
Molded pre/fit/blacked Universal 1/4 72011x 41.50
Upper Grill Screen 36090 48.50
Lower Grill Screen 10091 48.50
Headlights 360405 26.00
Taillights 360415 26.00
Nose ID Graphics Kit 360421 30.95
Master Graphics Kit 360420 56.95

* White Body Panels

m RACING PRODUCTS




LMSE CAMRY/Body,
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LMSC A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels)

White Composite Flange Fit Roof with A-post, Hood, Windshield Base and

starter dash, Premium Composite Quarter Panels and Deck Filler with Window k \
Base and interior package tray. Durable White Aluminum Doors, Deck Lid and

Premium Aluminum Rocker Panels, Durable Plastic Fenders, Front and Rear

Bumper Covers, Plus an ARbodies exclusive.... Get it all in your choice of

White, Black or 5 additional colors. Another ARbodies Smart Choice!

Part# 37008A-xx White $ 1557.00
Black $1771.00

Color  $ 1900.00 m
*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added &
E——

weight is up to 48” in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

]

=

LMSC C-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked U
Molded Mar Resistant Front Windshield, CNC Precut, Predrilled & Preblacked

Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows. Premium 4pc Lexan Spoiler Kit,

that includes 2pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Mount & 2pc Lexan Spoiler

Blade.

Part# 37008C-xx White $ 2255.00
Black $2457.00

=¥

l Color $ 2585.00

s
== = A £

LMSC M-Package: (This package includes both A & C packages plus most of the commonly used accessories
you will need to install your new LMSC body) CNC cut Grill Screen, Preformed Front & Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck Pin
bars with tabs, Lightweight Extruded Deck lid hold down, Durable Plastic Slotted Valance in your choice of 7 colors, plus our
complete valance installation kit. Headlights, Taillights and ID Graphics Kit with upper grill decal, Slotted Lightweight Aluminum
Front & Rear Window Braces, 9 complete Hood Pin assemblies, 4 Premium Billet Adjustable Spoiler Braces, left and right Door
Vent Windows and our popular Lower Nose Supports that help to maximize the counts of downforce on your frontend.

At ARbodies we are all about Aerodynamics & these nose supports are the strongest and best in the industry!

Part# 37008M-xx White $ 2878.00 Black $3102.00 Color $3232.00
=k : AAAAAA A A AA]
T IR
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First X in part number represents body panel color, Second X in part represents nose/tail color
Example: 37008CYCB = Camry C-package with yellow body panels and chevron blue nose and tail
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, 0=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue
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LMSCBodyiDimension

J. QUARTER PANEL HEIGHT: 34 1/2"
at bumper cover/decklid intersection (34 1/4" MIN)

B. FRONT OVERHANG (MAX): 46"
on centerline

L. REAR DECK: 23 1/4"

on centerline at center, from base of spoiler to rear window
D.  SIDE PANEL CLEARANCE (MIN): 4 M| COVER HEIGHT
from ground at base of spoiler, on centerline
UMPER CC N.  BODY WIDTH (MAX): 791/2"

at wheel wells

F.  REAR VEHHANG (MAX): 47"
from base of spoiler at centerline to axle center

P: DOOR TO DOOR WIDTH (measured through car): 64 1/2"
at "B" post and inside edges of the doors

H. FENDER HEIGHT: 32 1/2"
at rear

The use of templates is highly recommended when installing a template body, see next page for template info.

1-BE8R-245-19568




IMSC Templates

-

&

Fender/&Nose]Centerline]Templates,

LMSC Left Fender Template LMSC Nose Centerline Template LMSC Right Fender Template
Impala/MC PN 12205L $ 24.00 Impala/MC PN 12205C $ 24.00 Impala/MC PN 12205R $ 24.00
Fusion PN 22205L $ 24.00 Fusion PN 22205C $ 24.00 Fusion PN 22205R $ 24.00
Charger PN 32205L $ 24.00 Charger PN 32205C $ 24.00 Charger PN 32205R $ 24.00
® @ [
[Roof Side-to-Side]Front!&]Rear;Templates
ABC Pictured

LMSC Roof Side-to-Side Rear Template LMSC Roof Side-to-Side Front Template (optional)

PN 12250SS $ 24.00 PN 100FW $ 24.00

Nose Sideto'Side}A Body,Centerline Templates QR Aluminum Tomplates

Aluminum Templates are available for all models
and areas listed above.
Call for details and current pricing.

LMSC Nose Side-to-Side Template LMSC Body Centerline Template
PN 10005HS $ 24.00 PN 122CL $ 49.00




|mu"“ < 3 NASCAR LMSC Approved

C % m for Competition
[DurableR2{pcJmoldedplasticlis)
e Rt

lof{Downforcelapplied]to;
Sl ihe]noseloff
yourfcar,

Aluminum Nose Supports

Part# 41105L - Driver Side
41105R - Passenger Side

541.50 per side

Flanged on &ms@r ,‘ .
‘ ics byyStiffening]FrontlofiNose, ok

W@EEHME&D@@

EZ MAX Duct Work Kit Part# 41805 $199.50

(complete kit includes window and mounting hardware)




Each kit includes: Door, Trim Ring, Hinge,
Backing Plate (doubler), Dzus Button
with nylon attachment washer, Spring
and installation rivets. Great for access
to Brake Pedals, Duct Work, Fuel Filler,
Filters, Gauges, Shifters, etc... .

Professional look... EZ to Install

5x5 Door - PN 50310-5X  $ 29.95
6x6 Door - PN 50310-6X  $ 29.95
6x14 Door - PN 50310-14X §$ 38.95

Replace damaged flanges on plastic

fenders with this economical fix.

CNC manufactured .050 aluminum.
Rivets to Nose Flange and inside of
fender to repair broke fender flange.

Left side - PN 55000L $ 14.50 ea
Right Side - PN 55000R $ 14.50 ea

X at end of part number = color
B=Black, CB=Chevron Blue,
FB=Flat Black, Y=Yellow, M=Mill
M=Mill Finish, O=QOrange,
PB=Pepsi Blue, R=Red, W=White

Do Al to the GIBy IBGOD e o 1031



BBBSSM'IES

Ea'@ BiniBars & Al
ﬂm?tzmmmczm

1-3/4” .065 wall mild steel round tubing preformed
to fit the contour of the 2012 LMSC Nose and Tail

Front- PN 10055 $ 34.00

Rear - PN 10065 $ 34.00

All RED & YELLOW tubing components painted to show defail
Actual parts are bare, unpainted steel

LMSC'Hood and|Tail Pin!Bars)

5/8” mild steel square tubing preformed to fit the contour
of the 2012 LMSC Nose and Tail

Available with jig welded hood pin tabs for easy replacement

h V

Hood Pin Bar with tabs
PN 10058 $ 29.50

Tail Pin Bar with tabs - PN 10067 $ 24.50

Hood Pin Bar - PN 10057 $ 21.50

Rear/Bumper,Bar, Installation Kis

(2) 1-1/2” round 22" *prenotched tubes (front 30°, Rear 10°)
(2) Weld on receivers with threaded boss and thru hole
(2) Jam Bolts, (2) thru bolts with nyloc nuts

*tubes are prenotched to fit 1-3/4” round bumper bars

Front Bumper Installation Kit - PN 50306 $ 19.95
Rear Bumper Installation Kit - PN 50307 $ 19.95

Makes it EZ when trying to set heights
and adjust large panels!

Makes for easy adjustment (2-3/4") of hood or tail
pin bars, rockers and other body panels
(2) 8” x 3/4” tubes fit over 5/8" square

(2) 3/8” bolts and flange nuts PN 50305 $ 7.95 (pkg of 2)

1-B88-245-1468



Steel/Fender/Nose)Brace Nicest Body Braces

3/8” Steel 2pc slide together tubing braces. Designed to slide into a 1/2” Anyw here
telescoping tube with welded 1/4-20 threads. Durable Gloss Black Powder Coated Finish.
Adjust to 28" and can be cut down to 8.
Approx weight = 6 ounces

PN 50201 $ 10.95 ea

, Same as above except it is all aluminum for the best in weight savings.
Now with Heavy Duty Approx 1/2 the weight of steel even when using replaceable steel ends.
replateable ends! Silver Powder Coated Receiver Tube. Weighs less than 3 ounces.

Replaceable]A U’T‘ﬁmﬁﬂaﬂﬁiﬂj | less than 10z each

W

Aluminum Ends Powder Coated Steel Ends

W 8 W m?@ PN 50212 - $ 9.95 (pk of 4) PN 50211 - $ 9.95 (pk of 4)

Black composite rod will easily flex to over 120 degrees without breaking. 3/8” Rod Comes standard with aluminum receiving tube
with welded 1/4-20 nut for easy adjustments and scalloped mounting bracket. Adjust up to 28”. Approx weight = 4.5 ounces.

Fits 3/8” round braces.

Predrilled for easy mounting. less than 1/2 oz em-h
Assembles with 3/16 rivets.

Die stamped radiused ends with 1/4” mounting holes. ‘ e
Larger OD and thicker tubing wall for a stronger brace. \! o @l @ o
Easily make any length you need, just put on two ends. \

3/8” - PN 50205 $ 17.50ea

Works Great for
1/4 Panels & Rear Bumper
Cover Bracing

.063 Aluminum Scalloped Mounting Bracket
PN 50204 $ 6.95 (Pkg of 4)

ol Alllto thelGIoGy o RGO = cor 1051,



Hood!PinKits{aiReplacement Parts

9e HsCCompieiciood Pin i sy s 7 s v dr

Kit contains 45 pcs: 9 pins, 9 scuff plates, 9 hair pin Lightened
clips and 18 jam nuts, Everything you need for your °°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°° Alumlnum
LMSC hood and decklid installation, when using an
AERO deck lid extrusion.

'CC o rC\C o, ,Cc: o Plates

3/8” Solid Steel LMSC pin kit - PN 42201 $ 46.50

R At maa <) D D D DD

Each Pin comes with 2 jam nuts, scuff plate & your choice of Clip, all Steel Pins are Chrome plated.

2 Pin Kit | 4 Pin Kit | 5 Pin Kit o o
=8 Alisrminurn Solid Bl wy Lsir B 41082 | 41080 | 43100 Hair Fin Clip or Torsion Clip
uminum o0oll n w air Fin . 5
I
3,/8” Alumninum Solid Pin w/ Torsion | 40062 | 40080 | 42100 Your Choice, Same Great Price!
Price: | $12.95 | $22.95 | $28.95
0yE Stes| Salid Pinwy Hele Pl 41662 | 41660 | 41665
576" Steal Bolid B/ Torsion 40662 | 40660 | 40665 ol
Price: | $11.95 | $2095 | $25.95 P

Lightwelght Gundrilled Hood PinNitsYAluminum( Steel

Each Pin comes with 2 jam nuts, scuff plate & your choice of Clip, all Steel Pins are Chrome plated.

2Pinkit | 4Pinkit | 5Pinkic | Quick Weight Saving Fact:
3,/8" Aluminum Gundriled w/ Hair Pin | 41562 | 41560 | 41085 | 4 3/8" Aluminum Gundrilled Hood Pins

3,/8” Aluminum Gundrilled w/ Torsion | 40562 | 40560 | 40065 | Weigh Less than 1- 3/8" Steel Solid
Price: $1595 | $207.95 | $34.95 | Hood Pin. A Great Value & Weight Saver!

3/8" Steel Gundrilled w/ Hair Pin 41762 | 41760 | 41765
3/8" Steel Gundrilled w/ Torsion 40762 | 40760 | 40765

Price: $12.95 | $25.95 | $32.95

Replacement Clips&'l

Pkg of 5 Hair Pin Clips - PN 42260 $ 6.95

Chromei Plated? : %

Pkg of 5 Torsion Clips - PN 41160 $6.95 . Clip Lanyar
PN 43000 $5.95ea

Zinc . Coated. @ ; 2\ e ) e\ e
z b k‘-“-‘l Pkg of 4 (3/8”) Slotted Scuff Plates - PN 40260 $ 6.00

*lanyard not included with clips

S
S
\\
§
-.'9.
S
=~
1)
3
n
§
X
S
X
N
)
Q
X

217 lanyard

I lanyard makes
2 pin hangers

- 1-888"_' 25-1368



niy Washersia

Best Avex Type Multi Grip Rivets Anywhere }\ ( 4 )
THESE RIVETS ARE GUARANTEED t0 HOLD TIGHT & DRILL OUT E2

Unique Design keeps stem deep in rivet for EZ Drill Out, These Rivets form their own Backup Washer when installed

Available in 3/16" Small Head 3/8” diameter, and Large Head 5/8” diameter ‘ d )
STANDARD LENGTH Exp ’0d’ﬂg &Pm
GRIPS UP TO 6 PCS. OF .040 ALUMINUM Works great on soft materials such as plastic m
to plastic or plastic to fiberglass. W m
250t ﬂm: !@ED

Mill Finish - PN 6104 $24.50

White - PN 6105 $24.50 250 ct.
Black - PN 6106 $24.50 Mill Finish - PN 6118 $34.95
Mill Finish PN 6250 $ 16.50 B PN 6251 Chevron Blue - PN 6107 $ 2450 White - PN 6113 $ 34.95
- Orange - PN 6108 $24.50 Black - PN 6117 $34.95
White | PNB250W  §$17.50 i PN6251W Pepsi Blue - PN 6109 $.24.50 Chevron Blue-PN 6114 $34.95
Black I’N 6250B $17.50 § PN6251B Red - PN 6110 $2450 Orange - PN n/a $34.95
PN 6250R $17.50 | PN6251R Yellow - PN 6111 $24.50 Pepsi Blue - PN 6115 $.34.95
Red - PN 6112 $34.95

OOENEIEN PN 6250CB  §17.50 {§ PN 6251CB : ;
Yellow PN6250Y  $17.50 § PN6251Y w w
SIS PN 6250PB §17.50 l§ PN 6251PB % * %
PN62500  $17.50  PN62510 WM@@M
[ ]
13/ 8% Diameter

Yellow - PN 6116 $34.95

Lightweight)Aluminum) o e Large Head in(Colors
20cL 18 PN 5001 $995  NA -
Backup]Washers] 25001 15 PN 600 $55|PN 6020 350 0 . sty 2;?:8
- Ty A . Blac :
7 ’ \ o ';‘f

e © WFCI] @

250 ct. Mill Finished PN 5250 $19.50

Body/Installation)Drill|Bit/KitlilClecosR17 8 xR &¥37164

3 Oversize Double ended drill bits for 3/16" Rivets
1 Qversize Double ended drill bit for 1/8” Rivets

Grips
up to
1/4"
PN 52400 $12.95

Premium)]Body/Installation]Drill| Bit)Kit; "
' : LastLangerand drill easier... Single ended mm

- 4 Oversize drill bits for 3/16" Rivets
| 2 Oversize drill bits for 1/8” Rivets
Made In USA

PN 52401 §15.95

1/8" 20pk PN 53000 $19.95
3/16” 20pk PN 53001 $19.95

Pliers - PN 53002 $12.00




- IMSC!NoselComponents!

m&ﬁﬂﬁm

We now offer Durable BLACK powder coated grill
screens that feature welded stainless steel wire
Black High Gloss Finish.

uncoated mill finish - PN 10091 $ 48.50 ea
Black Powder coated - PN 10091B $ 58.50 ea

LMSC{Custom]Grill|Screens]with[Car/Numberjor,Team]Logc

We now offer Custom screens using your car number
or team logo (max. 4 characters).

Also available in Black High Gloss Finish.

All screens feature durable welded
stainless steel wire.

uncoated mill finish - PN 10091  $ 49.50 ea*
Black Powder coated - PN 10091B $ 59.50 ea*

*(5 screen minimum order on custom grill
screens, all screens must be identical)

Intergrated Welded Tubular Design Keeps your
screen supported and in place for Maximum
Air Flow & Aerodynamics. 3/8” horizontal

bar crossdrilled with 1/4” vertical supports.

Black Powdercoated Lightweight Steel.

Includes installation Kit. Keep that Rad,gtar Rmecmd

PN 10092 § 36.95

(shown Red 'for, _cﬂ}play‘bnly,i comes Powder. Coaed Black)

Driver Side - PN 41105L $ 47.50
Passenger Side - PN 41105R  $47.50

Redesigned for
Max Travel | 35"

For Maximum Aerodymanics the lower nose area of a race car must be mounted SOLID. ARbodies makes it EZ with these nose
braces. Our Unique pre drilled doubled mounting flange makes these the strongest available. Works with all LMSC Noses.
EZ to install with our new 3/8” Aluminum and Steel powder coated braces. AR Nose Braces are twice as strong as our competitors




Valances;

Washerst&alB nunts

LMSC|Valance]Wear;Strips;

Durable polyethylene wear strip allows you to keep ~Neon Green

your nose sucked down to the track. Mounts N’::z"ay;':;
with either of our lightweight Valance Attac- Neon Red
hment Kits shown below. White |
Available in 12 Racing Colors, or:’:;: ;
(B-black, W-white, G-grey, R-red, O-orange, Red
PB-pepsi blue, CB-chevron blue, Y-yellow, Pepsi Blue
NO-neon orange, NY-neon yellow e
NG-neon green, NR-neon red) B;“k
ey CNC Cut Valance

PN 40205x $ 31.00 pair (x=color) with adjustable slots

ValancelAttachment|Kit]371 65 &Y17 4555 | ARARAY

Great Looking CNC machined from lightweight aluminum. 1 1/8”
OD to keep your valance wear strip firmly where you want it.

Enough CNC machined components to completely install your new
Valance Wear Strip Kit. 80 piece kit includes CNC washers, flat head
allen screws with nylocks and backup washers.

Tt XX Xy
- - i e -
Nicest Valance Kit lightweight 3/16- 3/16. SIS 3 a0 00000000600

Available! REERAES S8 0000000000

P99 | :
@ @ @ @ @ Want to spruce up your ride with a few new valance washers... we have just what you

need. This 20 piece repair kit saves you money. Repair kit includes 5 CNC machined

large OD valance washers, 5 flat head allen screws with nylocks and 5 backup washers.

(R
o o o o @ lightweight 3/16” - PN 42306 $ 14.50

1/4” - PN 40405 $ 14.50
mm m m ...ARbodies Exclusive!

Molded to fit the Compound Shape of Plastic Noses. With the New Narrower Noses most Brake Naca Ducts point your brake
hose toward radiator duct work and ground. This causes problems running the brake duct hoses without kinking and blocking
Air Flow. Not Good! These Specially designed Offset Brake Ducts fix these problems and work great with all LMSC noses and
most others as well. They help your hose run level and parallel to the front clip making it easier to run it without kinking.
Thermoformed from Black HDPE for fit and durability, made in Left and Right designs for better fit.

Single Left - PN 40505 $ 26.50
Single Right - PN 40605 $ 26.50
ATOPAVIEW]
LERT RIGH Dual Left - PN 40805 $ 30.50
Dual Right - PN 40905 $ 30.50
ISIDE]
iTOP]

3" x 10’ Hose - PN 42151 $ 55.00




Eﬂﬂzmﬁﬁig Adjustable
ElZ:zﬂz 38z Hex\Body/BracelKif

® Unigue multi position mounting
bracket allows several ways
of attachment

® All rivet and bolt holes come
predrilled in brackets

® Unique design allows
access to rivet from front
or back side

® Radiused bottom allows
for better fit when
attaching to bars

® £asily adjust with only
one 3/8" wrench

Kit includes:

- 8 Rivets

- 4 Button head
allen bolts

- 4 Plated nylocks

-4 Low profile
flat nuts

- 4 Stainless Steel button head .
Bofie with loakwashers These Hex Braces work Great fo Support Body Panels, Window

- 4 Custom made steel rod ends Braces and also make Lightweight Fconomical Rear Spoiler Braces

- 2 Lightweight aluminum jam nuts

- 2 Hollow Hex tubes (7”) with Powder Coat
finish that adjust from 8” to over 10”

- 4 Multi Position Mounting Brackets

Powder Coated 3/8” Hex Body Brace Kit
PN 50100B $ 34.50 (Pkg of 2)

New Radiused bottom fits roll bars

ARbodm E1 Adjustable Body Braces Muke Fitting Templates a Snap!

WA wn’ﬁ Racﬂused
" botrom allows fordberes
fit when aftachinglfolbars;




Polished|Prethreaded|3/ 8z Hex/Adjustery

® All tubes prethreaded 1/4-20 RH on one end and 1/4-20 LH on the other end
® Polished mirror finish, Lightweight hollow tubes easily adjust with 3/8” wrench
® 2 Prethreaded tubes per pack ® | H end marked with machined groove

3" Tubes - PN 50102-3 $8.95 (Pkgof2) 9’ Tubes- PN 50102-9 $ 9.95 (Pkg of 2)
7" Tubes - PN 50102-7 $ 8.95 (Pkg of 2) 117 Tubes - PN 50102-11 $ 9.95 (Pkg of 2)

Adjustable]Bracket/Kit]

® 2 LH & 2 RH lightweight steel
threaded rod ends

® 4 lightweight multi position
mount brackets

® 4 10-24 bolts and nylocks
® 2 RH aluminum jam nuts
@ 2 hose clamps (roll bar mounting)

® 4 1/4-20 stainless steel button
head bolts with lock washers
and low profile flat nuts PN 50101 $ 18.50

® 38 1/8” Avex type rivets

Ready, 10 @W wm PN 50102-36 $ 17.00 (Pkg of 2 - 36 pieces, 6ft total)

)

® 3/8” Hex tubing custom extruded for ARbodies with ready to tap center ID, No Drilling required ~ ® Aluminum Mill Finish
® Hollow tubes allow you to make any length bracket you need, up to 36” of adjustment ~ ® Easily Taps 1/4-20 or 1/4-28

Stainless[Clamp]Kit; Multi|Position|Brackefs,

® Clamps allow you to easily attach Multi Position Brackets ® Custom designed, stamped .063 lightweight aluminum brackets
to roll bars ® Bolt, Clamp or Rivet on for easy adjustments
® Makes it EZ when positioning your roof,
PN 52100 $ 8.95

filler and cowl panels
(Pkg of 4, 2LH & 2RH)
2” Hose

Machined

PN 50206
$ 4.95 (Pkg of 4)




Lightweight/Roof; Supports,

Makes mounting and adjusting your roof easy, helps
support the front and rear of your roof while keeping the
proper shape for easy template fitting and best airflow
and downforce.

Lightweight precision body mounting component, front
weighs approx 11 ounces, rear weighs approx 9 ounces.

Front - PN 10051 $ 29.95 ea -
Rear - PN 10052 §$ 29.95ea i

-l @ D ® o o T

TrickiWindow/Braces)

CNC fabricated lightweight braces help keep your window
supported with minimal weight. Designed to fit the contour
of your window and help maintain shape and dowforce.
Comes with foam stripping to keep from marring window.
Aluminum mill finish extrusion, no ugly welding on these!

1 front brace weighs approx 6 ounces 1 rear brace weighs
approx 7 ounces, 1 universal brace weighs approx 8 ounces.

Another ARbodies Exclusive!

3pc Front 29.5" - PN 70105 $ 57.50
2pc Rear 30.5" - PN 71101 $ 43.50
3pc Universal Trim to Fit 32" - PN 70104 $ 57.50

Powder Coated Black 3pc Front 29.5” - PN 70105B $ 67.50
Powder Coated Black 2pc Rear 30.5” - PN 71101B  $ 53.50
Powder Coated Black 3pc Universal Trim to Fit 32" - PN 70104B $ 67.50

SpeedwayjWindow/BracelSupports SR NEEEY

LW ¢e @
77 Gundrilled hex rod window brace supports e \ \ \
work great on high speed race tracks. )
Each kit includes all mounting hardware 3pc Front - PN 75300 $39.50 °
S : 2pc Rear - PN 75301 $ 27.50
1 complete support weighs approx 2 ounces. Y 1
aaa

These supports are designed to stop air buffering 9
of your front fenders behind the front wheels. These supports \
cover 25-35% more of your fender area than others available. \§
Designed with 90 degree mounting flanges with predrilled holes §
for easy brace attachment. The left side fender support is
specially designed to miss the foot box on most Super Late Models\
Right side support has approx 35% more support and works great
with our Right Side Body Brace. Manufactured from lightweight .050
aluminum.

[\
f !

O

Left Side - PN 50000L $ 19.50 ea
Right Side - PN 50000R $ 19.50 ea




Redesigned for Max Travel

...no lower flange to get in the way!
11"

Don't be fooled by
Cheap Imitations!

Driver Side - PN 41105L $ 47.50
Passenger Side - PN 41105R  $ 47.50

: 357

For Maximum Aerodymanics the lower nose area of a race car must be mounted SOLID. ARbodies makes it EZ with these nose
braces. Our Unique pre drilled doubled mounting flange makes these the strongest available. Works with all LMSC Noses.

With our Slotted Adjustable Panel you can Seal your
body to the race track week after week without replacing.
Keeps Air out from under car for Superior Aerodynamics.
Attaches with our CNC machined panel attachment kit.

PN 10041x $ 49.50 ea

Seal Panel Attachment Kit - PN 10042 $ 22.50

 @OOOVOOO |

@300\(}‘00‘0000

IWArtachmentKit{Required]perfside;

Available in Black and White

| |
@&wm

Short Track Quarter Panel’/Tail Supports

These supports are designed for Short Track Racing where
you still want to use aerodynamics to your advantage. These
supports keep the 1/4 panel & rear bumper cover area strai-
ght from behind the tire to the end of the bumper cover. CNC
fabricated from .050 aluminum for an economical lightweight
brace that is functional. Prenotched to clear the seam where
the 1/4 panel & bumper cover meet on our LMSC bodies.
They decrease the buffering and improve aerodynamics.
Designed with 90 degree mounting
flanges with predrilled holes for ’
easy brace attachment.

8” longer than other
brands. A must for
FAST shon S
tracks.

Measures
31.5Fx 2"

Left Side - PN 50020L $ 19.50 ea
Right Side - PN 50020R $ 19.50 ea

80
Speedway, Quarter, Panel”/;Tail Supports

These supports are designed specifically for 5/8 mile tracks
and above where extreme high speeds are expected. These
are the ultimate 1/4 panel & rear bumper cover supports to
stop air buffering of your body panels behind the rear tires.
These are manufactured from .050 aluminum and are CNC
designed with double 90 degree mounting flanges to attach
your braces. The front has a durable hemmed edge for added
strength. These braces are also predr:l[ed for EZ attachment
of your body braces.

Measures
31" x 8"

Left Side - PN 50021L  $ 34.50 ea
Right Side - PN 50021R $ 34.50 ea




[LMSC CNC Precut,' Predrilled,' Pre-blacked Molded Mar-resistant Front

Molded Mar-resistant 1/8”
lexan that is precut &
chamfered, predrilled,
pre-blacked and
ready to install.

PN 70300 $ 349.00

Also available in 3/16” - PN 70301 $ 440.00

LMSC.CNC Precut, Predrilled, Pre-blacked, Molded Rear Wmdow

Molded .093 lexan that is precut
& chamfered, predrilled, pre-
blacked and ready to install

PN 71300 $ 196.00

LMSC CNC Precut Predrilled, Pre-blacked Molded|1 “[EZM]IB

Molded .093 lexan that is precut & chamfered,
predrilled, pre-blacked and ready to install.

Impala - PN 72100x $ 41.50 ea
Fusion - PN 72201x $ 41.50 ea
Charger - PN 72301x $ 41.50 ea
Camry - PN 73260x $ 41.50 ea
Universal - PN 72011x $ 41.50 ea

change x in PN to L (left) or R (right)

Molded Side)Vent, Windows) [

Molded Door Vent Windows, 1 left & 1 right
PN 72101 $ 31.00 pr

Foaming action lifts dirt and cleans
windows without scratching
Anti Haze for a clearer view

® No Streaking
® Fast Drying
® Anti Static

® Glare Reducer

® Cleans Lexan or Polycarbonate
® Repels dust, dirt and smudges
® 19 ounce cans

PN 75000 $7.95

Molded fo Better Aerodynamics!

mm:@ Dz%ﬂ%:ﬁ?ﬁ%@_

Window Installation Kits

Each Kit includes: 120 6-32 1/2”
screws, 120 6-32 nylon locknuts,
Long-arm hex key, 9/64 drill bit

N

Super Speedway Low Drag
Window Installation Kit.
Everything you need to install
your molded front, rear &
quarter windows.

Low Drag - PN 70107 $ 14.50

Spray on... Wipe off.. No Waiting!

)

st

Downforce Style Window
Installation Kit.

Everything you need to install
your molded front, rear &
quarter windows.

Downforce - PN 70106 $ 14.50

HSS 6 Flute
Countersink
3/8" x 1/4”

For use when
countersinking
screws into
polycarbonate

PN 70108
$ 16.50




Spoilers; Spmler SIGIAERD EZHHE Extru

LMSC{Conventional|Lexan]Spoilers B

2pc Tig welded aluminum spoiler base in your choice of I J
|

mill finish or Satin Black Powder coat finish.

LEFT Lexan Blade (3/16”) - PN 40515L $ 15.75
RIGHT Lexan Blade (3/16") - PN 40515R § 15.75

2pc precut lexan spoiler blades.

All parts CNC cut & manufactured to ensure proper fit.

LEFT Mill Finish Base 5 x 54 x 50 - PN 40415-50L $ 49.12
RIGHT Mill Finish Base 5 x 54 x 50 - PN 40415-50R $ 49.12

LEFT Satin Black Base 5 x 54 x 50 - PN 40415-50LB $ 59.12
RIGHT Satin Black Base 5 x 54 x 50 - PN 40415-50RB $ 59.12

ILMSC{Conventional, [,Z Spoiler

2pc Tig welded aluminum spoiler.

All parts CNC cut & manufactured to ensure proper fit.

Ei;rﬂb?

New Satin Black
Powder Coat Finish

LEFT Aluminum Spoiler - PN 122555A-L $ 47.13
RIGHT Aluminum Spoiler - PN 122555A-R $ 47.13

I brace =
approx 3oz

Extra large foot
for added stability

4 pack Polished - PN 41110 $ 79.50
4 pack Powder Coated Black - PN 41110B  $ 79.50

6 pack Polished - PN 41111 $ 119.50
6 pack Powder Coated Black - PN 41111B  $ 119.50

EW&WMMMM

Unique AERO shape helps keep the air on your spoiler
Lightweight Aluminum Extrusion for quality every time

No exposed Raw Edges or mounting fasteners to upset air flow
Weighs only 9 ounces

PN 12276 $ 16.00
Powder Coated Black - PN 12276B $ 21.50




Cowl

%m Cold Air Boxes Chassis Dyno Test Show up to 5 HP gain at Rear Wheels with 4BBL. Box!

® Available in 2BBL. and 4BBL.
@ Light Weight Composite Design
® Engine and Chassis Dyno Tested
@ Better Distributor Clearance
® Choice of 14” or 16" Filter Size
(filter not included)
4BBL. 14" - PN 40414 $ 289.50
4BBL. 16" - PN 40416 $ 289.50

Replacement 1/2" Carb Ring - PN 40012 $ 19.95
*also fits 2 barrel 4412 with no choke horn

Foam Insulation
Manufactured in Light Gray for Best Heat Reflection resulting in Cooler Air for your Carburetor in base to keep

mm / mm air cooler!
[Resulis]Guaranteed.™
Makes]More]HP/at,
Rear]Wheels]

Chassis Dyno Test Show up to
7 HP gain at Rear Wheels with 2BBL. Box!

These Box's were designed for use with K&N and Wix
filters listed on page 27, others my not fit! Notice: Air Boxes not LMSC Approved,
check with local rules for legality

‘djﬂi’ able M@m Emm Another ARbodles Exclusive!

WOW! is this the best thing since sliced bread??? We think so!

2BBL. 14" - PN 40214 $ 289.50

ARbodies has another Industry 1st with our New
Cowl Air Induction Turn Down. This is an EZ
solution to what is normally a very hard, time
consuming and tedious job. This turn down gets
the cool cowl air into your cold air box efficiently
without disruption of the air flow. This new lightweight
aluminum, tig welded cowl turn down does a great
job of that plus it can be installed in less than 1 hour.
Manufactured from lightweight aluminum it is designed

with a built in hinge system that allows for EZ adjustment Works Great with our

from 3" to 4" filter heights. Works great on our 2004 to 2010 Pro Flow Cold Air Boxes!
ABC Bodies and in many other applications as well. :
Order Yours Today! Smooth Flow Design...

Mill Finish - PN 10283A $ 99.50

cooler Air,
Powder Coated Black - PN 10283AB $ 109.50 Gefs the . 0 e"ir

in Easier & More Efficiently!




JiRbodies Tire Tape

1/4" x 10" Tire Tape PN 40000 $4.95

14" long

A. (2" x 180’ Black Duct Tape

B. (2" x 180’ Blue Duct Tape

C. (2" x 180’ Orange Duct Tape

D. (2" x 180’ Red Duct Tape

E. (2" x 180’ White Duct Tape

F. (2" x 180’ Yellow Duct Tape

G. (2" x 180’ Black Dull Finish Gaffers Tape) - PN 80006 $ 19.99
H. (2" x 180" White Dull Finish Gaffers Tape) - PN 80007 $ 19.99

)- PN 80000 $ 9.50
)
)
)
)
)
)
l. (2" x 45’ Neon Green Dull Finish Gaffers Tape) - PN 80008 $ 11.95
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

- PN 80001 $9.50
-PN 80002 $9.50
- PN 80003 $9.50
- PN 80004 $9.50
- PN 80005 $9.50

J. (2" x 45’ Neon Orange Dull Finish Gaffers Tape) - PN 80009 $ 11.95 L & .*
K. (2" x 45' Neon Pink Dull Finish Gaffers Tape) - PN 80010 $ 11.95
L. (2" x 45' Neon Yellow Dull Finish Gaffers Tape) - PN 80011 $ 11.95 Black - PN 54000 $ 12.95 (Pkg of 100)
P. (4" x 10’ Non-Skid Tape) - PN 80015 §$ 15.95 Blue - PN 54001 $ 12.95 (Pkg of 100)
Q. (2" x 180 Black Polyken Tape) - PN 80016 $ 22.95 Orange - PN 54002 $ 12.95 (Pkg of 100)
R. (2" x 180" Metallic Polyken Tape) - PN 80017 $ 22.95 Red - PN 54003 $ 12.95 (Pkg of 100)
S. (2" x 45’ Checkerboard Tape) - PN 80018 §$ 11.95 Yellow - PN 54004 $ 12.95 (Pkg of 100)
White - PN 54005 $ 12.95 (Pkg of 100)

Rbodies]L

ARbodies Logo

L Hoodies
(i

Available!|
Call for details.

(Small) - PN 9001-S $ 19.95
(Med) - PN 9001-M $ 19.95

(Small) - PN 9000-S $ 11.95
(Med) - PN 9000-M $ 11.95
(Large) - PN 9001-L $ 19.95 (Large) - PN 9000-L $ 11.95
(XL) - PN 9001-XL $ 19.95 (XL) - PN 9000-XL $ 11.95
(XXL) - PN 9001-XXL $ 21.95 (XXL) PN 9000-XXL $ 13.95
(XXXL) PN - 9001-XXXL $ 22.95 (XXXL) - PN 9000-XXXL $ 14.95

Do AllltorthelGlonyoRRGODE1st Cor: 10:31,
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Muscle Car; Bn?'li

ension}Sheet

/

M METRIC: 76-1/4"
TOP, CENTER

0 METRIC:
76-3/4"
TOP, CENTER

RED=METRIC

C - RIGHT SIDE
D - LEFT SIDE

B.  FRONT OVERHANG (MAX): 46 3/4"
on centerline

D.  FENDER HEIGHT: LEFT 21
at front of A-post from ground

F. REAR OVERHANG (MAX): 44172"
from base of spoiler at centerline to axle center

M. DOORHEGHT:RIGHT 314
at rear 33"

MEASURMENT TAKEN ON
QUARTER PANEL AT INTERSECTION
OF DECKLID & BUMPER COVER

H - RIGHT SIDE
| - LEFT SIDE

J. QUARTER PANEL HEIGHT: 351/2"
at bumper cover/decklid intersection

CENTEROFREARAXLE: 56"

L. FRONT OF ROOF TO

N.  DOOR TO DOOR WIDTH: FRONT 65 1/4"
at "A" post and inside edges of the doors 66 1/2"

23

DoYAllto thelIorny o 0D Ristcor 10 31



.-2 Styles Available,
— Narrow. Tread Width: M[Tﬂl(/PerlmeIerJverg_lgn

ﬁéfﬁ?ff fi Ol

camaro lndl\ndual Body COmponems
Change x to L (left) or x to R (right)

g se xwfﬁ I3 or 1. ‘%" N’?f'f’

¥ vintage aty

E DIEsEI

- PERFORMANCE & REPA ‘

828-302-99 7

(frefer dlmelman sheel on py"’)? fo déf

Body Panels Available in 7 co]oi's', Add color code ‘to end of part number
Color Codes: |- \/1| N
O=0range, CB-Chevron Blue,

-, B=Black, R Red

Desription Offset *Metric Color *Racer
Fender, composite 11000x 11200x 184.50 139.50
Door, aluminum 11010x 11210x 104.25 97.50
Quarter, composite 11020x 11220x 231.50 194.50
Rocker Panel, aluminum 20340 42.50 33.50
Roof, composite flange fit 11050 288.00 209.50
Hood, composite 11060 340.00 219.50
Deck Lid, aluminum 11070 11270 77.75 69.50
Deck Filler, composite 11075 141.00 121.00
Cowl Kit 20380 238.00 208.50
Nose, per side, composite 11005x 11005Nx 149.50 119.50
Rear Bumper Cover, composite ~ 11015x 123.50 98.50
Nose, per side, plastic 11005Px N/A 74.75 84.75
Rear Bumper Cover, plastic 11015Px 74.75 84.75
3 pc Front Window Brace Kit 701203 67.50
4 pc Rear Window Brace Kit 711110 87.00
Aero Deck Lid Hold Down 12276 16.00
Grill Screen 11091 21191 48.50
Front Bumper Bar 11055 11255 34.00
Rear Bumper Bar 11065 34.00
Hood Pin Bar 11058 11258 29.50
Tail Pin Bar 11067 24.50
Muscle Car Front, precut 70203 349.00
Muscle Car Rear, precut 713111 216.00
Quarter Windows, set L & R 72110 77.00
Lexan Spoiler Kit (6.5x60x65) 1106665 107.50
Master Graphics Kit 110420 112420 56.95
Nose ID Graphics Kit 110421 112421 37.95
Taillights 110415 26.00

* White Body Panels * Metric Parts without Part Number are the same as Offset

rmine which br le)you need’) =




aro]BodylPackages

A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels)
Flange Fit Composite Roof, Scooped Hood, Quarter Panels, Fenders, 2 pc Nose,

2 pc Rear Bumper Cover, Flange Fit Deck Filler with integrated lower window base
and package tray area, Flange Fit Cowl Panel with integrated lower window base
and dash starting edge, Removeable center hole for cowl panel with 2.5” x 20" cowl
air induction hole, Aluminum Doors, Rockers and Deck Lid.

Offset - PN 110010A-x White - $ 1995.00 Color - $ 2345.00
offset package includes plastic nose & rear bumper covers.

Metric - PN 112012A-x White - $ 1995.00 Color - $ 2345.00
metric package includes composite nose and plastic rear bumper cover.

*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added
weight is up to 48" in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

c-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows |%
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes Mar Resistant Molded precut Front \ ) f ( \&jw
7 )

Windshield, Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows, Premium 4 pc Lexan Spoiler =
Kit that includes 2 pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Base & 2 pc Lexan Spoiler Blade.

Offset - PN 110010C-x White - $ 2595.00 Color - $ 2945.00
Metric - PN 112012C-x White - $ 2595.00 Color - $ 2945.00

M-Package: (Our MASTER package includes both A & C packages plus some of the commonly used accessories you will need
to install your new body) This package includes prefromed full wrap Front Bumper Bar, preformed full wrap Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck
Pin bars with tabs, Lightweight Front Roof Support, Lightweight Rear Roof Support, 3 pc Black powder coated Trick Front Window Braces,

4 pc Black powder coated Trick Rear Window Braces, CNC manufactured Grill Screen with welded stainless screen and lightweight aluminum
bezel, Extruded AERO aluminum Deck Lid Hold Down, 4 Billet Aluminum Spoiler Braces, Complete Master Graphics Kit with Headlights,
Center Grill, Taillights and ID Kit, 11 pc Aluminum Hood Pin Kit, Valance wear strip in your choice of color, Valance Installation Kit,

1 pair Molded Vent Windows.

Offset - PN 110010M-x White - $ 2995.00 Color-$ 3245.00 Metric - PN 112012M-x White - $ 2995.00 Color - $ 3245.00

= 77 P \\s’&&%&&s’&e& 0%01%)%0%)%5%.%,%,%.%
el “‘ ; (o U b . . b . .
X at the end of part number represents body panel color
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, O=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue




2 Styles Available, Wide Tread Width OFFSET version or

Marraw l'read WMIII M[l’li’l(/f’erlmeler version

Desription

Fender, composite

Door, aluminum

Quarter, composite

Rocker Panel, aluminum
Roof, composite flange fit
Hood, composite

Deck Lid, aluminum

Deck Filler, composite

Cowl Kit

Nose, per side, composite
Rear Bumper Cover, composite
Nose, per side, plastic

Rear Bumper Cover, plastic
3 pc Front Window Brace Kit
4 pc Rear Window Brace Kit
Aero Deck Lid Hold Down
Grill Screen

Front Bumper Bar

Rear Bumper Bar

Hood Pin Bar

Tail Pin Bar

Muscle Car Front, precut
Muscle Car Rear, precut
Quarter Windows, set L & R
Lexan Spoiler Kit (6.5 x 60 x 65)
Master Graphics Kit

Nose ID Graphics Kit
Taillights

Offset
20300x
20310x
20320x
20340
20350
20360
20370
20375
20380
20305x
20315x%
20305Px
20315Px
701203
711203
12276
20391
20355
20365
20358
20367
70203
713204
72203
2036665
203420
203421
203425

*Metric
21100x
21110x
21120x

21170

21105x

N/A

211420
211421

* White Body Panels * Metric Parts without Part Number are the same as Offset

m RACING PRODOUCTS

7324
e 1&2123

1-888-245—1458




F: ;[7 kages
A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels) e ———
Flange Fit Composite Roof, Scooped Hood, Quarter Panels, Fenders, 2 pc Nose, U ‘“
2 pc Rear Bumper Cover, Flange Fit Deck Filler with integrated lower window base D

and package tray area, Flange Fit Cow| Panel with integrated lower window base
and dash starting edge, Removeable center hole for cowl panel with 2.5” x 20" cowl = ee——— D

air induction hole, Aluminum Doors, Rockers and Deck Lid.
Offset - PN 203010A-x White - $ 1995.00 Color-$ 2345.00

offset package includes plastic nose & rear bumper covers.

Metric - PN 211012A-x White - $ 1995.00 Color - $ 2345.00
metric package includes composite nose and plastic rear bumper cover. ﬁ( ) D
*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added D

weight is up to 48" in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

c-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes Mar Resistant Molded precut Front
Windshield, Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows, Premium 4 pc Lexan Spoiler
Kit that includes 2 pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Base & 2 pc Lexan Spoiler Blade.

Offset - PN 203010C-x White - $ 2595.00 Color - $ 2945.00
Metric - PN 211012C-x White - $ 2595.00 Color - $ 2945.00

aﬁ‘i]i

M-Package: (Our MASTER package includes both A & C packages plus some of the commonly used accessories you will need
to install your new body) This package includes prefromed full wrap Front Bumper Bar, preformed full wrap Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck
Pin bars with tabs, Lightweight Front Roof Support, Lightweight Rear Roof Support, 3 pc Black powder coated Trick Front Window Braces,

4 pc Black powder coated Trick Rear Window Braces, CNC manufactured Grill Screen with welded stainless screen and lightweight aluminum
bezel, Extruded AERO aluminum Deck Lid Hold Down, 4 Billet Aluminum Spoiler Braces, Complete Master Graphics Kit with Headlights,
Center Grill, Taillights and ID Kit, 11 pc Aluminum Hood Pin Kit, Valance wear strip in your choice of color, Valance Installation Kit,

1 pair Molded Vent Windows.
Offset - PN 203010M-x White - $ 2995.00 Color-$ 3245.00 Metric - PN 211012M-x White - $ 2995.00 Color - $ 3245.00

i SESESSEESSS QRO
B\ 22222222555

X at the end of part number represents body panel color
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, O=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue

ﬂ?-.?f




nger Indi

,ual"Bo'dy Components

Change x to L (left) or x to R (right)

WEATS

et ohe
—
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TRUEH: ."lfr’i%

refer, fo_dimension sheef,

Body Panels Available in 7 Colors, Add color code to end of part number

Color Codes:

|/, B=Black, R=Red,

O=0range, CB=Chevron Blue,

Desription

Fender, composite

Door, aluminum

Quarter, composite

Rocker Panel, aluminum
Roof, composite flange fit
Hood, composite

Deck Lid, aluminum

Deck Filler, composite

Cowl Kit

Nose, per side, composite
Rear Bumper Cover, composite
Nose, per side, plastic

Rear Bumper Cover, plastic
3 pc Front Window Brace Kit
4 pc Rear Window Brace Kit
Aero Deck Lid Hold Down
Grill Screen

Front Bumper Bar

Rear Bumper Bar

Hood Pin Bar

Tail Pin Bar

Muscle Car Front, precut
Muscle Car Rear, precut
Quarter Windows, setL & R
Lexan Spoiler Kit (6.5 x 60 x 65)
Master Graphics Kit

Nose ID Graphics Kit
Taillights

**Offset
31300x
31310x
31320x

31370

* White Body Panels ** Offset Parts without Part Number are the same as Metric

Metric
31200x
31210x
31220x
20340
31250
31260
31270
31275
31280
31205x
31215x
20351
31252
701312
711312
12276
31291
31255
31265
31258
31267
70312
13312
72312
3126660
312420
312421
312415

E

Color
184.50
104.25
231.50

42.50
288.00
340.00

77.75
141.00
238.00
149.50
123.50

74.75

74.75

*Racer
139.50
97.50
194.50
33.50
209.50
219.50
69.50
121.00
208.50
119.50
98.50
84.75
84.75
67.50
43.50
16.00
48.50
34.00
34.00
29.50
24.50
349.00
216.00
77.00
107.50
56.95
37.95
26.00

onp




A-Package: (This package includes all of your basic body panels)

Flange Fit Composite Roof, Scooped Hood, Quarter Panels, Fenders, 2 pc Nose, U ‘ ‘ | =
2 pc Rear Bumper Cover, Flange Fit Deck Filler with integrated lower window base \x j \j J»}
and package tray area, Flange Fit Cowl Panel with integrated lower window base - [l = :
and dash starting edge, Removeable center hole for cowl panel with 2.5" x 20" cowl g T

air induction hole, Aluminum Doors, Rockers and Deck Lid. { [

Offset - PN 313012A-x White - $ 1995.00 Color - $ 2345.00 \ i J

Metric - PN 312012A-x White - $ 1995.00 Color - $ 2345.00

\_H—_
S~ ] k
\ | | K \ LJ
*Painting your body can add up to 30Ibs to its weight if you prime and seal it. Much of that added I | |

weight is up to 48" in the air which is not what you want on a race car. Our precolored bodies do not
add any extra weight... A Great weight savings and its more economical than painting!

c-Package: (This package includes our A package plus Windows
& Lexan Spoiler) This package includes Mar Resistant Molded precut Front
Windshield, Molded Rear Window and Quarter Windows, Premium 4 pc Lexan Spoiler
Kit that includes 2 pc Tig Welded Aluminum Spoiler Base & 2 pc Lexan Spoiler Blade.

Offset - PN 313012C-x White - $ 2595.00 Color - $ 2945.00
Metric - PN 312012C-x White - $ 2595.00 Color - $ 2945.00

M-Package: (Our MASTER package includes both A & C packages plus some of the commonly used accessories you will need
to install your new body) This package includes prefromed full wrap Front Bumper Bar, preformed full wrap Rear Bumper Bars, Hood & Deck
Pin bars with tabs, Lightweight Front Roof Support, Lightweight Rear Roof Support, 3 pc Black powder coated Trick Front Window Braces,

2 pc Black powder coated Trick Rear Window Braces, CNC manufactured Grill Screen with welded stainless screen and lightweight aluminum
bezel, Extruded AERO aluminum Deck Lid Hold Down, 4 Billet Aluminum Spoiler Braces, Complete Master Graphics Kit with Headlights,
Center Grill, Taillights and ID Kit, 11 pc Aluminum Hood Pin Kit, Valance wear strip in your choice of color, Valance Installation Kit,

1 pair Molded Vent Windows.

Offset - PN 313012M-x White - $ 2995.00 Color-$ 3245.00 Metric - PN 312012M-x White - $ 2995.00 Color - $ 3245.00

£ L o Y/ =

A LS — ————
/’//‘,::,::/ ' K 0000000000"@@@®®®®
= W\ 22222220225

X at the end of part number represents body panel color
Color Codes: W=White, B=Black, R=Red, Y=Yellow, O=0range, CB=Chevron Blue, PB=Pepsi Blue




BumperJBarsPin]Bars|&\GrillScreens

[MuscleCar Front and Rear,Bumper; Bars]

1-3/4” .065 wall mild steel round tubing preformed
to fit the contour of the Nose and Tail

Camaro Front - PN 11055 $ 34.00
Mustang Front - PN 20355 $ 34.00
Metric Camaro Front - PN 11255 $ 34.00
Metric Mustang Front - PN 21155 $ 34.00
Challenger Front - PN 31255

Camaro Rear - PN 11065 $ 34.00
Mustang Rear - PN 20365 $ 34.00
Challenger Rear - PN 31265 $ 34.00

All RED tubing components painted o show detail

M@MME@@D m Actual parts are bare, unpainted steel

5/8” mild steel square tubing preformed to fit the contour
of the Nose and Tail

~N—_————

Camaro Tail Pin Bar - PN 11067 $ 24.50 Mustang Hood Pin Bar - PN 20358  $ 29.50
Mustang Tail Pin Bar - PN 20367 $ 24.50 Metric Camaro Hood Pin Bar - PN 11258 $ 29.50
Challenger Tail Pin Bar - PN 31267 $ 24.50 Metric Mustang Hood Pin Bar - PN 21158 $ 29.50
Challenger Hood Pin Bar - PN 31258 $ 29.50

Camaro Hood Pin Bar - PN 11058 $ 29.50

(Camaro)Lower/Grill[Screen)

Lightweight Aluminum bezel with stainless steel
wire screen.

Camaro Grill Screen - PN 11091 $ 48.50

Mustang/Lower Grill Screen

Lightweight Aluminum bezel with stainless steel
wire screen.

Mustang Grill Screen - PN 20391 $ 48.50
Metric Mustang/Camaro Grill Screen - PN 21191 $ 48.50

Challenger,Lower,Grill Screen)

Lightweight Aluminum bezel with stainless steel
wire screen.

Challenger Grill Screen - PN 31291 $ 48.50



Valance?v::e Washersi&, Brakej;nunts

m m CNC Cut Valance
- ' with adjustable slots
Durable polyethylene wear strip allows you to i
keep your nose sucked down to the track.
Mounts with either of our lightweight Valance
Attachment Kits shown below. Available in 10
Racing Colors, (B-black, W-white, G-grey, R-red,
O-orange, PB-pepsi blue, CB-chevron blue,

Y-yellow, NO-neon orange, NY-neon yellow, NR-neon @],

Camaro - PN 402110x $ 31.00 pair Metric Camaro PN 402112x $ 31.00/pair, Challenger
Mustang - PN 402203x $ 31.00 pair Metric Mustang - PN 402211x $ 31.00 pair PN 402312x $ 31.00 pair

ValancelAttachment Kit}3716g&117458

Great Looking CNC machined from lightweight aluminum. 1 1/8”
OD to keep your valance wear strip firmly where you want it.

Enough CNC machined components to completely install your new
Valance Wear Strip Kit. 80 piece kit includes CNC washers, flat head
allen screws with nylocks and backup washers.

: ; [ORC)
Nicest Valance Kit (HIECE b E S S 000000060000
Available! 1-PNA3S $6Y " 9000000000

AA SR ANV alancc]Washer, RepairKit]3/1 681142
@ @ @ @ @ Want to spruce up your ride with a few new valance washers... we have just what you

&, & &, & need. This 20 piece repair kit saves you money. Repair kit includes 5 CNC machined
\2/ V V A2/ large OD valance washers, 5 flat head allen screws with nylocks and 5 backup washers.

o o o O o lightweight 3/16” - PN 42306 $ 14.50
1/4” - PN 40405 $ 14.50
@TEEJ@I&B lﬂEU m ..ARbodies Exclusive!

With the New Narrower Noses most Brake Naca Ducts point your brake hose toward radiator duct work and ground. This causes
problems running the brake duct hoses without kinking and blocking Air Flow. Not Good! These Specially designed Offset Brake

Ducts fix these problems and work great with all ABC noses and most others as well. They help your hose run level and parallel

to the front clip making it easier to run it without kinking. Thermoformed from Black HDPE for fit and durability.

Made in Left and Right designs for better fit.

Single Left - PN 40505 $ 26.50
Single Right - PN 40605 $ 26.50 g
(SIDE} SIDEAVIEW]
Dual Left - PN 40805 $ 30.50
Dual Right - PN 40905 $ 30.50
[SIDE]
T0P]

3" x 10’ Hose - PN 42151 $ 55.00




ERD ntancig Brudic
Lightweight/RoofSupports

Makes mounting and adjusting your roof easy, helps
support the front and rear of your roof while keeping the
proper shape for easy template fitting and best airflow
and downforce.

Lightweight precision body mounting component, front
weighs approx 11 ounces, rear weighs approx 9 ounces.

Muscle Car Front - PN 20351 $ 29.95 ea
Muscle Car Rear - PN 20352 $ 29.95ea
Challenger Rear - PN 31252 $ 29.95 ea

e e o =N

TrickiWindow/Braces)

CNC fabricated lightweight braces help keep your window
supported with minimal weight. Designed to fit the contour
of your window and help maintain shape and dowforce.
Comes with foam stripping to keep from marring window.
Aluminum mill finish extrusion, no ugly welding on these!
Camaro & Mustang use same size for front window.

Powder Coated Black 3pc Front 24.5" - PN 701203 $ 67.50

Powder Coated Black 4 pc Camaro Rear 28.5” - PN 711110 §$ 87.00
Powder Coated Black 4 pc Mustang Rear 34.25” - PN 711203 $ 87.00
Powder Coated Black 3 pc Challenger Front 23.5" - PN 701312 $ 67.50
Powder Coated Black 2 pc Challenger Rear 22" - PN 711312 $ 43.50

—
Speedway]Window/BracelSupports

7”7 Gundrilled hex rod window brace supports
work great on high speed race tracks.

Each kit includes all mounting hardware.
1 complete support weighs approx 2 ounces.

Another ARbodies Exclusive!

W @

& @
\\.s\.

m W — 0:-__\ \ ) _‘ ‘I""‘.I e -

3pc Front - PN 75300 $ 39.50
2pc Rear - PN 75301 $ 27.50

These supports are designed to stop air buffering
of your front fenders behind the front wheels. These supports \
cover 25-35% more of your fender area than others available.
Designed with 90 degree mounting flanges with predrilled holes §
for easy brace attachment. The left side fender support is
specially designed to miss the foot box on most Super Late Model
Right side support has approx 35% more support and works great
with our Right Side Body Brace. Manufactured from lightweight .050
aluminum.

Left Side - PN 50000L $ 19.50 ea
Right Side - PN 50000R $ 19.50 ea

RACING PRODUCTS




ELYZEDIBZZQ ruducts
Em M% i, m Emm Aerodynami Bulle"r Design

Unique extruded shape cuts through the air. Lightweight aluminum
design. Each Kit contaings 4 complete
body braces. 4 30" pieces of AERO bar,
4 Scalloped Brackets and 4 Rivets.
Simply cut to length, drill and rivet, no
painting required!

Measures :
30" 1 ” /'

This isn't
Flat Bar!

AAN N

W

PN 50199 $ 19.50 (Pkg of 4)

Right|&]Lef]Side]Body/Braces]

Support your Quarter Panel, Door and Fender with

our new extra long brace.

Almost 2 feet longer than a standard door only brace.
Added AERO support for the entire side of the car.

CNC manufactured from 6063-T6 Aircraft Grade Aluminum.

Large 1-1/2" Flange to rivet to.
Upper PN 51000x $ 39.50 ea
change x to L or R for left and right Lower PN 51200x $ 39.50 ea

E Side Body

Brace Installation Kit

61" (4 3/8” Weld Nuts,
Bolts & Flat Washers)

M@@mm YiTaills: PN 51100 § 8.95

These supports are designed specifically for tracks where extreme high speeds are expected. These are the ultimate 1/4
panel & rear bumper cover supports to stop air buffering of your body panels behind the rear tires. These are manufactured
from .050 aluminum and are CNC designed with double 90 degree mounting flanges to attach your braces. The front has a
durable hemmed edge for added strength. These braces are also predrilled for EZ attachment of your body braces.

Decklid/Support,

Helps Eliminate Decklid

Buffeting and lllda:nrawow to Spo:ler’

Measures Left Side - PN 50022L $ 34.50 ea
24" x 8" Right Side - PN 50022R $ 34.50 ea
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W=White Y=Yellow

Desription 04 Chevy Colors Black *Racer
Fender, composite 14000xx 155.00 14250 119.50
Door, aluminum 14010xx 155.00 14250 119.50
Quarter, Reg, composite 14020xx 19450 169.50 149.50
Quarter Post, Reg, comp 14030xx 79.50 75.50 67.50
Roof, Reg Cab, composite ~ 14050x 215.00 19500 155.50
Quarter, Ext, composite 14020xx 19450 169.50 149.50
Quarter Post, Ext, comp 14130xx 79.50 75.50 67.50
Roof, Ext Cab, composite ~ 14150x 215,00 195.00 145.00
Hood, composite 14060x 289.00 269.00 167.50
A Post, composite 14029xx 54.50 49.50 42.50
Nose, plastic 14005xx 79.50 69.50 69.50
Tail, plastic 14015xx 79.50 69.50 69.50
Front Bumper Bar 14055 34.00
Rear Bumper Bar 14065 34.00
Hood Pin Bar 14057 29.50
Bed Cover Hinge 14094 14.50
Bed Cover Front 14095 51.50 47.00 44,50
Bed Cover Rear 14096 49.50 44.00 39.00
Ext Cover 18-3/4" x 16" 1401816 19.95 18.95 14.95
Ext Cover 18-3/4" x 21" 1401821 19.95 18.95 14.95
Reg Cover 30" x 16" 1403016 20.95 19.95 16.95
Reg Cover 30" x 21" 1403021 20.95 19.95 16.95
Spoiler 6 x 60 x 50 140665 59.50
Spoiler 6 x 60 x 70 140667 59.50
Upper Grill Screen 14090 48.50
Lower Grill Screen 14091 48.50
Headlights 140405 26.00
Taillights 140415 26.00
Upper Grill Decal 140406 14.50
* White Body Panels

All Truck Parts ordered in Colors are Special Order Only!

CompletelBody Packages|Startin
at]s 1595 CalllFordetails

G

1-BREB-245-1368



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEALER DIRECT ORDERS: We encourage all customers to buy
from our stocking dealers. If the dealer in your area knows the body
style you are running, they will stock the parts you need. Ordering
from your local dealer will SAVE you money on shipping charges.
Call today for the dealer nearest you

FACTORY ORDERS: ARbodies telephone hours are 8:00 am to
5:00 pm Central Time, Monday through Friday, evenings and
weekends by chance. Most orders are shipped the same day they
are placed.

SHIPPING: All orders are shipped FCA Aluminum Racing Products,
Greenbrier, Tennessee freight collect. All orders must be pre-paid
with credit card, cashier’s check, money order, bank wire or certified
check. Orders can be shipped COD/cash.

RETURNS: Unused parts may be returned provided the items are
in new, undamaged condition (no dents, scrapes, holes drilled, rust,
etc.). Returned items must be packaged with care and shipped
freight pre-paid to Aluminum Racing Products, 2308 Industrial Dr,
Greenbrier, TN 37073. A 20% re-stocking charge applies on all
returns. No returns on special order items

RETURNED GOODS AUTHORIZATION:

1. A copy of the items to be returned must be received by Aluminum
Racing Products for review before any items will be accepted.

2. Upon reviewing the item list, Aluminum Racing Products will
provide a Returned Goods Authoriztion Number (RGA) for the items
that will be accepted for credit consideration. Original Invoice must
accompany all returns. No obsolete Parts.

WARRANTY: Due to the intended use of these products in racing,
Aluminum Racing Products makes no statement of warranty or
guarantee, written or oral, expressed or implied. Once the part is
installed, the purchaser must assume all responsibility arising from
malfunction, damage or misuse. No employee or officer of
Aluminum Racing Products or its distributors has any authority to
make statements contrary to these terms and conditions.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

][\Io packing charge on truck shipments over $250.00, not including
reight.

Al truck shipments less than $250.00 will have a $15.00 packaging
and handling fee.

All returns must have an approved RA#
No returns after 90 days

Dealers: All drop shipments will incure a 5% per line item upcharge
to cover all paper work.

Please inspect all items & note any damages on delivery receipt
before accepting shipment. Freight carrier will not accept claims for
damages not noted at time of delivery.

It is buyer's duty to notify Aluminum Racing Products immediately
of any error in packaging. Replacement parts will be shipped using
the same method/speed as original order.

S0rderinglinformation

PAYMENT OPTIONS

PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD:

Aluminum Racing Products accepts VISA, MasterCard, Discover and
American Express. Your credit card will be billed for the full amount of
the order upon request and will ship immediately.

. | N\
VISA L DISCOVER AVIERICAN
S

PAYMENT BY COMPANY/PERSONAL CHECK,

CASHIER’'S CHECK/MONEY ORDER:

Aluminum Racing Products accepts Cashier's Checks and Money
Orders for any US-based bank. Your order will ship immediately
following our receipt of your payment. Orders prepaid with company or
personal check will be held 10 days until check clears the bank.

UPS SHIPPING

Most component and accessory orders can be shipped via UPS.
These items include (but not limted to) noses, bumper covers,
aluminum & steel doors, spoilers, formed steel bumpers.

UPS GROUND: Shipments sent via UPS Ground will deliver before the
end of the business day by a time pre-determined by your zip code.
This varies from one to five business days. Please contact our
Customer Service Department for actual UPS shipping time.

UPS NEXT DAY AIR: Shipments sent via UPS Next Day Air will
deliver before the end of the next business day following shipment

UPS NEXT DAY AIR SATURDAY DELIVERY: Shipments sent via UPS
Next Day Air Saturday Delivery will deliver by 3:00 pm (ET) Saturday.

UPS SECOND DAY: Shipments sent via UPS Second Day will deliver
before the end of the the second business day following shipment.

UPS THREE DAY SELECT: Shipments sent via UPS Three Day Select
will deliver before the end of the third business day following shipment.

TRUCK SHIPPING

Orders too large, too heavy or requiring shipment in three or more UPS
boxes must be shipped via truck freight. These parts include (but are
not limited to) complete bodies, hoods, roofs, quarter panels and some
fenders.

All truck orders must be shipped to a commercial address. Residential
deliveries will incur a $45.00 surcharge. Residential address implies
that there is a home on the property which is, therefore, not zoned as a
business.

Truck shipping times vary with delivery location and carrier. Due to the
expense of truck shipping, it is imperative that you plan accordingly
when purchasing components for your car.

NOTE: Aluminum Racing Products uses actual shipping weight on all
truck shipments which many times varies from actual component weight.
Please contact our Customer Service Department for inquiries regarding
truck shipments.

Photo Credits: 51Sports/Speed51.com - 81 Designs - Anna Denton Photography - Bryan Grangier - CG Photos - Corey Latham - Doug Hornickel
James Price Images - Jamie Williams - Keith Anderson - Leif Tillotson - Mike Curran Photos/ontrackphoto.com - Photos By Odell - Langley Austin Race22.com
Ron Fox Photos - Keith Anderson - Randall Perry - Randy & Kory Ellen Photography - Randy Weaver - Rich Corbett Photos - Richard Doss - Tim Vinsant
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